MISUMI Home > Electrical & Controls  > PC Parts  > Power Supply for PC  > Power Supply for PC  > ATX 300W
MISUMI USA will close early on Friday, December 2. Orders placed after 6:00 p.m. Eastern Time will be processed when we return Monday, December 5. Online
quoting and order requests are available. Representatives are available to answer toll free phone calls until 9:00 p.m. Eastern Time. We thank you for your patience
and apologize for any inconvenience.
ATX 300W
ATX Power Supply
Silent-Compatible
● Compared to conventional power supplies, high reliability and long life are achieved by
increasing the derating factor of the parts.
● Peak 300 W, continuous 260 W output.
·External appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.
What is Volume Discount Rate?
About Express Service
Configured Specifications
Type ATX Power
Supply
Capacity(W) 300
Serial ATA N/A For Internal
Connection
Cable Detach
Improper
Representative
Standard
UL / CSA Vertical(mm) 86
Width(mm) 150 Depth(mm) 140
Product specification Part Numbers
Part Number PCPS-PCSA300-P4-R
Add
Similar
Products
Download
Product Details
Copy
Quantity
Unit Price
Total
Ship Date
Order Now Add to Cart
Order Qty. 1
Quantity
Standard Unit
Price
Days to
Ship
0-5 - Quote
6- - Quote
NOTE: Days to Ship above are subject to
change depending upon availability.
Please check Ship Date below for the
specific quantity needed.
1
---
Ship Date is valid until 8:00 pm (Eastern Time).
Specification/Dimensions
Representative Standard
UL CSA
Days to Ship
Configure Clear All
Completed
Clear
ALL
4 Days or Less
How can we improve?
Our business hours are 7:00 am ~ 9:00 pm ET (Monday to Friday).
Need Help?
Catalog Request
Order / Quote
All Categories PCPS-PCSA300 Login New User
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
Specifications
Part Number
ATX Power Supply
Connector
For CPU
Connector
PCPS-PCSA300-P4-R 20 Pin 4 Pin
Sales: Misumi / Manufacturer: Nipron Co., Ltd.
More Information
Specifications
Manufacturer Part Number PCSA-300P-X2V
Input AC 85 - 264 V (Autoswitching) (47 - 63 Hz)
Output
 +3.3V +5V +12V -5V -12V +5 Vsb
Maximum Load Current (Continuous)
15A 25A
10A
0.5A 0.5A 1ATotal 25 A
Total 125 W
Maximum Output Power (Continuous) Total 258.5 W
Maximum Load Current (Peak)
20A 30A
15A
0.5A 0.5A 1.5ATotal 30 A
Total 280 W
Maximum Output Power (Peak) Total 296 W
Minimum Load Current - 2A -  - -
Connectors For Main Board x 1, for Peripheral x 5, for FDD x 1, for CPU x 1, * AUX x 1
Standard UL, CSA, EN
Operating Environment Temperature: 0 - 60°C
Weight / External Dimensions (mm) 1.8 kg, 150 (W) x 140 (D) x 86 (H)
* Connector for AUX 4-pin fan.
Basic Information
Type ATX Power Supply Capacity(W) 300 Serial ATA N/A
For Internal
Connection
Cable Detach
Improper Vertical(mm) 86 Width(mm) 150
Depth(mm) 140
Send a Message